
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not qualified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 

95 
28 
46 
21 
42 
27 
53 
17 
2 

26 
12 
16 
36 
73 
5 

23 
96 
81 
22 
33 

38 
85 
31 
54 

Name 

Richard IRMSCHER 
Ferre FLEERACKERS 
Matteo MASILI 
Anina URLAß 
Julius FRELLSEN 
Antoine NATIVI 
Levin PHOMMARA 
Thias WENZEL 
Tom ROLIN 
Ben WIEGNER 
Martin VINCZE 
Kyano SCHOO 
Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 
Zoltán KOVÁCS 
Tom KUIL 
Lorenzo PONTILLO 
Swan EMPRIN 
Daniel KRABACHER 
Alexander WEIZEL 
David SIDOROV 

Tobias KITZBICHLER 
Alessandro BINDER 
Delano GREVEN 
Valdemar MELLGREN 

Motorrad 

Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 

Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Honda NSF 250 R 

Nat 

DEU 
BEL 
ITA 

DEU 
DNK 
FRA 
CHE 
DEU 
BEL 
DEU 
HUN 
NLD 
NLD 
HUN 
NLD 
BEL 
FRA 
AUT 
DEU 
UKR 

AUT 
CHE 
NLD 
SWE 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

14 
13 
4 
2 

Diff 

0.103 
0.167 
0.525 
1.212 
1.244 
1.445 
1.531 
1.790 

12.338 
12.768 
12.819 
13.482 
13.543 
22.453 
22.497 
23.818 
36.918 
41.753 
41.949 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.103 
0.064 
0.358 
0.687 
0.032 
0.201 
0.086 
0.259 

10.548 
0.430 
0.051 
0.663 
0.061 
8.910 
0.044 
1.321 

13.100 
4.835 
0.196 

Best Tm 

1:34.896 
1:34.617 
1:35.140 
1:34.645 
1:35.085 
1:34.743 
1:34.981 
1:34.880 
1:34.792 
1:35.370 
1:35.591 
1:35.414 
1:35.451 
1:35.667 
1:36.192 
1:35.778 
1:36.278 
1:36.613 
1:37.637 
1:37.160 

1:35.060 
1:35.003 
1:40.400 

In Lap 

10 
16 
15 
16 
5 
13 
13 
16 
11 
14 
8 
13 
13 
13 
3 
8 
6 
6 
16 
16 

10 
12 
2 
0 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#54 crash - rider ok 
no jump start 
#54 black flag 
#31 technical problem - rider retired 
2/3 race distance completed 
#85 crash - rider ok 
#38 crash - rider ok 

Margin of Victory 

0.103 

Avg. Speed 

136,295 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.617 

Best Speed 

137,658 

Best Lap by 

28 - Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Printed: 01.09.2024 15:31:00 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ / ESP 

Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER / GER 

Steward FIME Cristian FARINELLI /ITA - FMNR Thomas BOECKER /GER 

Race director Carlos PRATOLA /ARG 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
 FIM Europe EMN: 742/07

IDM Nürburgring / GER 
Northern Talent Cup 

RACE 2   

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:02:23 

Nürburgring / D 3,618 km 

01.09.2024 15:00 


